

EXPENSE BREAKDOWN 3-CLASSROOM SCHOOL, 2018

*BASED ON ESCUELA JOSÉ TRINIDAD CABAÑAS



Cost of Materials: \$18,193.99

Cost of Labor: \$10,825.53

TOTAL: \$29,019.52

Materials and labor donated by the community and municipality: \$6,961.70

Quantity	Materiales de Construcción	Construction Material	P/u	Total Neto (L.)	USD (\$)
3,000	Bloque #6	Cinder Blocks	L13	L37,500	\$1,595.74
700	Bolsa de cemento gris	Cement Bags	L194	L135,800	\$5,778.72
200	Varilla de 3/8 9.5 LEG	Rebar	L115	L22,956	\$976.85
100	Varilla de 1/4 LEG	Rebar	L60	L6,000	\$255.32
1	Rollo de alambre de amarre	Wire	L1,600	L1,600	\$68.09
1	Rollo de tela de saranda #36	String	L800	L800	\$34.04
3	Rollo de poliducto 3/4	Electric Tubing	L260	L780	\$33.19
1	Rollo de cabuya	Twine	L250	L250	\$10.64
1	Caja de clavos #3 pulgadas	Box of 3" Nails	L696	L696	\$29.60
1	Caja de clavos #2 pulgadas	Box of 2" Nails	L696	L696	\$29.60
25	Pulido M/TBA	Plaster	L93	L2,325	\$98.94
100	Canaleta 2x4 galvanizada	Metal for Roof	L391	L39,130	\$1,665.11
44	láminas de alucin de 18 pies	Corrugated Metal	L561	L24,684	\$1,050.38
1	Caja de tornillos para alucin 2p/broca	Box of Screws	L1,100	L1,100	\$46.81
10	Caballete de 8 pies	Rebar	L180	L1,800	\$76.60

3	Lámina lisa 4x8 x 1/8	Sheet Metal	L726	L2,178	\$92.69
33	Angulo de hierro D/ 1/8 x 1.5 x 1.5	Angled Metal	L187	L6,171	\$262.60
37	Varilla D/ Hierro Lisa Leg Cal. 12.5	Angled Metal	L203	L7,529	\$320.37
88	Cajas de Electrodo	Welding Electrodes	L21	L1,848	\$78.64
3	Llavines Hermex	Lock	L214	L642	\$27.32
3	Bisagra M/ Hermex 4'x4'	Hinges	L67	L201	\$8.55
2	Pintura SW Antic. Negro	Black Anticorrosive Paint	L260	L520	\$22.13
2	Caja Cable Eléctrico Thhn Negro 14	Electric Wire	L705	L1,410	\$60.00
2	Caja Cable Eléctrico Thhn Negro 12	Electric Wire	L918	L1,836	\$78.13
1	Caja Cable Eléctrico Thhn Blanco 12	Electric Wire	L918	L918	\$39.06
60	Cable Eléctrico Thhn Blanco 4	Electrical Cable	L19	L1,140	\$48.51
12	Roseta M/ Águila D/ Plastico	Cable Converter	L16	L192	\$8.17
12	Bombillo Led M/ Ledison platinum D 12W	Light Bulbs	L70	L840	\$35.74
1	Base D/ Contador M/ Milbank D/ 200A	Electric Meter	L835	L835	\$35.53
1	Mufa Emt D/ 2"	Light Fixture	L105	L105	\$4.47
1	Panel M/ Sqd Original D/8 Circuitos	Circuits	L566	L566	\$24.09
2	Breaker M/ Sqd Original D/ 1 x 30 AMPS	30 AMP Circuit Breaker	L92	L184	\$7.83
3	Breaker M/ Sqd Original D/ 1 x 20 AMPS	20 AMP Circuit Breaker	L92	L276	\$11.74
3	Breaker M/ Sqd Original D/ 1 x 15 AMPS	15 AMP Circuit Breaker	L92	L276	\$11.74
3	Interruptor M/ Ilumier triple Black empotrable 130	Lightswitch	L40	L120	\$5.11
16	Tomacorriente M/ Ilumier Doble C/ Blanco D/ 15A	Outlet Cover	L31	L496	\$21.11
20	Caja Metal 2'x4' 1/2 Pescada C3	Outlet Back	L16	L320	\$13.62
3	Tape Elctrico M/ 3M	Electric Tape	L29	L87	\$3.70
1	Varilla Polo A Tierra D/ 1/2" x 5 Pies Original	Rod	L161	L161	\$6.85
2	Pintura Preparada M/ Pro+ Látex B/ Accent D/5 GLN 2090	Paint	L1,722	L3,444	\$146.55
6	Maneral M/ Tolsen P/ Pintar C/ Felpa D/ 9"	Paint Roller	L40	L240	\$10.21
12	Tubo Rectangular Estructural D/ 1"x2"	Structural Tubes	L209	L2,508	\$106.72
6	Extension M/ Tolsen P/ Pintar	Paint Roller Extension	L114	L684	\$29.11
6	Brocha M/ Tolsen M/ Plástico D/ 4"	Brush	L48	L288	\$12.26
12	Tabla de 1x6x12	Wood 1x8x12	L24	L288	\$12.26
40	Tabla de 1x10x12 rustica	Wood 1x10x12	L240	L9,600	\$408.51
6	Tabla de 2x12x14	Wood 2x12x12	L336	L2,016	\$85.79
18	Regla de 1x3x18	Ruler	L108	L1,944	\$82.72
7	Cuartones de 2x2x2	Scantlings	L192	L1,344	\$57.19
1	Bodega de Villa (material desechable)	Disposable Material	L3,742	L3,742	\$159.24
1	Gasto Transporte	Transportation	L28,375	L28,375	\$1,207.45
1	Alquiler camión para concreto	Concrete Mixing Equipment Rental	L2,000	L2,000	\$85.11
1	Visita a la comunidad antes de la construcción	School Visits	L10,350	L10,350	\$440.43